
                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                             Noth Farm - Hosted by Brookwood High School
                                         Norwalk, Wisconsin
                                         September 16, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3973  BEN CARNEY                     9  Sparta                         17:22.2  5:36 
      2    2 3978  Nicholas Lueth                11  Sparta                         18:04.4  5:50 
      3    3 3977  Joel Johnson                  10  Sparta                         18:08.8  5:51 
      4    4 3994  Tyler Boettcher                9  Tomah                          18:15.4  5:53 
      5    5 3852  Logan Brudos                  10  De Soto                        18:42.0  6:02 
      6    6 3975  Milo Everson-Riley            10  Sparta                         19:20.7  6:14 
      7    7 3816  Caston Gosda                  11  Brookwood                      19:23.3  6:15 
      8    8 3882  Sawyer Postel                 12  Hillsboro                      19:24.0  6:15 
      9    9 3907  Lukas Braaten                  9  Luther                         19:24.7  6:15 
     10      3941  Malakai Dunham                12  New Lisbon                     19:31.7  6:18 
     11   10 3840  Luke Clements                 11  Cashton                        19:35.3  6:19 
     12   11 3980  Braedyn Novak                 10  Sparta                         19:42.5  6:21 
     13   12 3911  Landon Franks                 10  Luther                         19:46.2  6:22 
     14   13 3906  Levi Braaten                   9  Luther                         19:51.8  6:24 
     15   14 4002  Logan Larson                  12  Tomah                          19:53.1  6:25 
     16   15 3979  Carter Miller                 10  Sparta                         19:54.9  6:25 
     17   16 3821  Drew Powell                   10  Brookwood                      19:55.8  6:25 
     18   17 4003  Andrew Lindberg                9  Tomah                          19:58.0  6:26 
     19   18 4005  Marshall Reiman               10  Tomah                          20:07.6  6:29 
     20   19 3997  Thomas Evans                  10  Tomah                          20:08.5  6:29 
     21   20 3981  John (Jack) Schanhofer        10  Sparta                         20:10.4  6:30 
     22   21 3828  Owen Waddell                   9  Brookwood                      20:14.2  6:31 
     23   22 3916  Shaw McCoy                    12  Luther                         20:15.7  6:32 
     24   23 4004  Cale Ollendick                10  Tomah                          20:21.2  6:34 
     25   24 3910  Nathan Dobberstein             9  Luther                         20:22.6  6:34 
     26   25 3919  Christopher Williams          11  Luther                         20:24.2  6:35 
     27   26 3844  Klay Pedretti                  9  Cashton                        20:29.3  6:36 
     28   27 3841  Abe Harter                    12  Cashton                        20:31.9  6:37 
     29   28 3845  Gabe Von Ruden                12  Cashton                        20:41.8  6:40 
     30   29 4006  Andrew Russell                10  Tomah                          20:45.7  6:41 
     31   30 3858  Brad Yaktin                    9  De Soto                        20:47.4  6:42 
     32   31 3855  Jose Johnson                   9  De Soto                        20:56.7  6:45 
     33   32 3854  Seth Greeno                   11  De Soto                        21:00.2  6:46 
     34   33 3880  Alexander McDonough           12  Hillsboro                      21:14.7  6:51 
     35   34 3818  Josue Nicolas                 10  Brookwood                      21:23.2  6:54 
     36   35 3842  Zach Hirschfield              12  Cashton                        21:26.7  6:55 
     37      3962  Travis Wehman                 10  Royall                         21:27.3  6:55 
     38   36 3857  Jonathan Montes-Johnson       11  De Soto                        21:29.4  6:56 
     39   37 3879  Shaun Luenberg                 9  Hillsboro                      21:34.0  6:57 
     40   38 3881  Zachary Morren                10  Hillsboro                      21:38.9  6:59 
     41   39 3824  August Rueckheim               9  Brookwood                      21:40.4  6:59 
     42   40 3886  Reed Urban                    11  Hillsboro                      22:09.0  7:08 
     43   41 3853  Silas Buchner                 11  De Soto                        22:09.4  7:08 
     44   42 3843  Sean Lukaszewski              11  Cashton                        22:12.5  7:09 
     45   43 3914  Caleb Lampert                 12  Luther                         22:28.0  7:14 
     46   44 3884  Abner Scheder                 10  Hillsboro                      22:34.3  7:16 
     47      3938  Joseph Asberry                 9  New Lisbon                     22:45.3  7:20 
     48   45 3823  Kai Pyykkomen                  9  Brookwood                      23:08.4  7:27 
     49      3940  Aiden Brown                   10  New Lisbon                     23:13.3  7:29 
     50   46 3885  Quinn Scheder                 11  Hillsboro                      23:21.8  7:32 
     51   47 3859  Oscar Zink                     9  De Soto                        23:38.0  7:37 
     52      3939  Jason Bills                    9  New Lisbon                     35:42.6 11:30 
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                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 60° F
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    23  Sparta                                     (18:31.8  92:38.6 2:20.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  BEN CARNEY                 9 17:22.2
       2      2  Nicholas Lueth            11 18:04.4
       3      3  Joel Johnson              10 18:08.8
       4      6  Milo Everson-Riley        10 19:20.7
       5     11  Braedyn Novak             10 19:42.5
       6   ( 15) Carter Miller             10 19:54.9
       7   ( 20) John (Jack) Schanhofer    10 20:10.4

       2.    72  Tomah                                      (19:40.6  98:22.6 1:53.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Tyler Boettcher            9 18:15.4
       2     14  Logan Larson              12 19:53.1
       3     17  Andrew Lindberg            9 19:58.0
       4     18  Marshall Reiman           10 20:07.6
       5     19  Thomas Evans              10 20:08.5
       6   ( 23) Cale Ollendick            10 20:21.2
       7   ( 29) Andrew Russell            10 20:45.7

       3.    80  Luther                                     (19:56.2  99:41.0 0:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Lukas Braaten              9 19:24.7
       2     12  Landon Franks             10 19:46.2
       3     13  Levi Braaten               9 19:51.8
       4     22  Shaw McCoy                12 20:15.7
       5     24  Nathan Dobberstein         9 20:22.6
       6   ( 25) Christopher Williams      11 20:24.2
       7   ( 43) Caleb Lampert             12 22:28.0

       4.   117  Brookwood                                  (20:31.4  102:36.9 2:17.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Caston Gosda              11 19:23.3
       2     16  Drew Powell               10 19:55.8
       3     21  Owen Waddell               9 20:14.2
       4     34  Josue Nicolas             10 21:23.2
       5     39  August Rueckheim           9 21:40.4
       6   ( 45) Kai Pyykkomen              9 23:08.4

       5.   126  Cashton                                    (20:33.0  102:45.0 1:51.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Luke Clements             11 19:35.3
       2     26  Klay Pedretti              9 20:29.3
       3     27  Abe Harter                12 20:31.9
       4     28  Gabe Von Ruden            12 20:41.8
       5     35  Zach Hirschfield          12 21:26.7
       6   ( 42) Sean Lukaszewski          11 22:12.5

       6.   134  De Soto                                    (20:35.2  102:55.7 2:47.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Logan Brudos              10 18:42.0
       2     30  Brad Yaktin                9 20:47.4
       3     31  Jose Johnson               9 20:56.7
       4     32  Seth Greeno               11 21:00.2
       5     36  Jonathan Montes-Johnson   11 21:29.4
       6   ( 41) Silas Buchner             11 22:09.4
       7   ( 47) Oscar Zink                 9 23:38.0
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

       7.   156  Hillsboro                                  (21:12.2  106:00.6 2:45.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Sawyer Postel             12 19:24.0
       2     33  Alexander McDonough       12 21:14.7
       3     37  Shaun Luenberg             9 21:34.0
       4     38  Zachary Morren            10 21:38.9
       5     40  Reed Urban                11 22:09.0
       6   ( 44) Abner Scheder             10 22:34.3
       7   ( 46) Quinn Scheder             11 23:21.8



                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                             Noth Farm - Hosted by Brookwood High School
                                         Norwalk, Wisconsin
                                         September 16, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4007  Jackson Tackmann               9  Tomah                          20:11.3  6:30 
      2      3974  Xavier Centeno                10  Sparta                         21:20.5  6:53 
      3    2 3913  Elijah Hoppe                  12  Luther                         21:38.4  6:58 
      4    3 3993  Sam Bannan                    10  Tomah                          21:41.1  6:59 
      5    4 3992  Brady Baldwin                 12  Tomah                          21:58.7  7:05 
      6      3976  Casey Halverson               10  Sparta                         22:31.4  7:15 
      7    5 3909  Isaac Dobberstein             12  Luther                         22:41.9  7:19 
      8      3878  Dominic Kirkpatrick            9  Hillsboro                      22:51.5  7:22 
      9      3851  Trenton Baldwin               11  De Soto                        23:00.7  7:25 
     10    6 3995  Aidan Branch                  12  Tomah                          23:27.5  7:34 
     11    7 3917  Caleb Priem                    9  Luther                         23:40.5  7:38 
     12    8 3912  Eli Holub                     10  Luther                         23:48.2  7:40 
     13      3856  Kaden Knutson                 11  De Soto                        24:06.5  7:46 
     14    9 3999  Noah Hibma                     9  Tomah                          24:43.2  7:58 
     15   10 3908  Trae Bucholz                   9  Luther                         24:58.6  8:03 
     16   11 3998  Kai Garvin                    10  Tomah                          25:49.6  8:19 
     17   12 4000  Steven Higby                  11  Tomah                          26:20.8  8:29 
     18      3991  Benjamin Ahrendt              11  Tomah                          26:41.5  8:36 
     19      3883  Brett Salisbury                9  Hillsboro                      28:35.7  9:13 
     20      3996  Collin Branch                 10  Tomah                          28:45.2  9:16 
     21      3876  Ian Anderson                  10  Hillsboro                      28:45.5  9:16 
     22      3877  Joey Daniels                  12  Hillsboro                      36:30.7 11:46 
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    23  Tomah                                      (22:24.4  112:01.8 4:31.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jackson Tackmann           9 20:11.3
       2      3  Sam Bannan                10 21:41.1
       3      4  Brady Baldwin             12 21:58.7
       4      6  Aidan Branch              12 23:27.5
       5      9  Noah Hibma                 9 24:43.2
       6   ( 11) Kai Garvin                10 25:49.6
       7   ( 12) Steven Higby              11 26:20.8

       2.    32  Luther                                     (23:21.6  116:47.6 3:20.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elijah Hoppe              12 21:38.4
       2      5  Isaac Dobberstein         12 22:41.9
       3      7  Caleb Priem                9 23:40.5
       4      8  Eli Holub                 10 23:48.2
       5     10  Trae Bucholz               9 24:58.6



                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                             Noth Farm - Hosted by Brookwood High School
                                         Norwalk, Wisconsin
                                         September 16, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3826  Sawyer Stenerson               7  Brookwood                      10:32.9  5:19 
      2    2 3827  Nolan Waddell                  7  Brookwood                      11:06.4  5:36 
      3      3944  Blayne Schneider               8  New Lisbon                     11:38.5  5:52 
      4      3871  Kyle Greeno                    8  De Soto Middle School          12:00.4  6:03 
      5    3 3929  Owen Mericle                   7  Necedah                        12:17.5  6:11 
      6    4 4019  Augustine Helming              6  Tomah Middle School            12:19.3  6:12 
      7    5 4020  William Jacobsen               8  Tomah Middle School            12:23.9  6:15 
      8    6 3822  Dustin Powell                  6  Brookwood                      12:25.5  6:15 
      9    7 3925  Ethan Cho                      8  Necedah                        12:26.0  6:16 
     10    8 3933  Ricky Smith                    8  Necedah                        12:40.7  6:23 
     11    9 4022  Preston Stryker                7  Tomah Middle School            12:53.0  6:29 
     12   10 3956  Max Jackson                    8  Royall                         12:59.0  6:32 
     13   11 3957  Brett Marty                    6  Royall                         13:03.0  6:34 
     14   12 3961  Jackson Schuster               6  Royall                         13:11.1  6:38 
     15   13 3815  Linus Arndt                    6  Brookwood                      13:16.6  6:41 
     16   14 3817  Dalton Maulsby                 7  Brookwood                      13:33.8  6:50 
     17      3872  Ryan Venner                    6  De Soto Middle School          13:39.1  6:52 
     18   15 3825  Jonas Rueckheim                6  Brookwood                      13:46.0  6:56 
     19   16 3819  Abdiel Nikolas                 6  Brookwood                      13:46.6  6:56 
     20      3892  Anthony Kelbel                 6  Hillsboro Middle School        13:57.4  7:02 
     21   17 3931  Nathan Sloniewski              7  Necedah                        14:12.1  7:09 
     22   18 3955  Kaden Friedl                   7  Royall                         14:44.7  7:25 
     23   19 3958  Grant Miller                   6  Royall                         15:06.3  7:36 
     24      3869  Brewer Bailey                  8  De Soto Middle School          15:22.8  7:45 
     25   20 4018  Cooper Anagal                  6  Tomah Middle School            15:40.8  7:54 
     26      3893  Clinton Myers                  6  Hillsboro Middle School        15:53.2  8:00 
     27   21 3927  Dade Hendrickson               7  Necedah                        16:01.9  8:04 
     28   22 4023  William Taylor                 7  Tomah Middle School            17:49.7  8:58 
     29   23 4021  Levi Renaud                    6  Tomah Middle School            18:32.3  9:20 
     30   24 4024  Colton You-Lonetree            6  Tomah Middle School            19:48.3  9:58 
     9/16/2023 11:32AM
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                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                             Noth Farm - Hosted by Brookwood High School
                                         Norwalk, Wisconsin
                                         September 16, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****

       1.    36  Brookwood                                  (12:11.1  60:55.2 3:00.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sawyer Stenerson           7 10:32.9
       2      2  Nolan Waddell              7 11:06.4
       3      6  Dustin Powell              6 12:25.5
       4     13  Linus Arndt                6 13:16.6
       5     14  Dalton Maulsby             7 13:33.8
       6   ( 15) Jonas Rueckheim            6 13:46.0
       7   ( 16) Abdiel Nikolas             6 13:46.6

       2.    56  Necedah                                    (13:31.7  67:38.2 3:44.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Owen Mericle               7 12:17.5
       2      7  Ethan Cho                  8 12:26.0
       3      8  Ricky Smith                8 12:40.7
       4     17  Nathan Sloniewski          7 14:12.1
       5     21  Dade Hendrickson           7 16:01.9

       3.    60  Tomah Middle School                        (14:13.4  71:06.7 5:30.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Augustine Helming          6 12:19.3
       2      5  William Jacobsen           8 12:23.9
       3      9  Preston Stryker            7 12:53.0
       4     20  Cooper Anagal              6 15:40.8
       5     22  William Taylor             7 17:49.7
       6   ( 23) Levi Renaud                6 18:32.3
       7   ( 24) Colton You-Lonetree        6 19:48.3

       4.    70  Royall                                     (13:48.9  69:04.1 2:07.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Max Jackson                8 12:59.0
       2     11  Brett Marty                6 13:03.0
       3     12  Jackson Schuster           6 13:11.1
       4     18  Kaden Friedl               7 14:44.7
       5     19  Grant Miller               6 15:06.3


